For technical information contact the Technical Assistance Service or visit liperlighting.com
Technical Information
BWSeries IP66 FloodLight
Features Benefits
Application Certificate
Specifications
Item
Number
Power
(W)
Power
Factor
Dissipation
Factor
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CRI Color
Temperature
Life Time
(hrs)
LPFL-10BW02 10W ＞0.5 >0.9 1000 100 >80 WW/CW/NW/CCT 50000
LPFL-20BW02 20W ＞0.5 >0.9 2000 100 >80 WW/CW/NW/CCT 50000
LPFL-30BW02 30W ＞0.5 >0.9 3000 100 >80 WW/CW/NW/CCT 50000
LPFL-50BW02 50W ＞0.5 >0.9 5000 100 >80 WW/CW/NW/CCT 50000
LPFL-100BW02 100W ＞0.9 >0.9 10000 100 >80 WW/CW/NW/CCT 50000
LPFL-150BW02 150W ＞0.9 >0.9 15000 100 >80 WW/CW/NW/CCT 50000
LPFL-200BW02 200W ＞0.9 >0.9 20000 100 >80 WW/CW/NW/CCT 50000
LPFL-300BW02 300W ＞0.9 >0.9 30000 100 >80 WW/CW/NW/CCT 50000
 CRI>80
 IP66
 CCT Adjustable Optional
 Fabric-textured

Technical Information
BWSeries IP66 FloodLight
Dimensional Drawing
Packing Data
Item No Power
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Net Weight
(KG)
LPFL-10BW02 10W 97.4 108.9 28.8 0.17
LPFL-20BW02 20W 112.3 108.9 28.9 0.19
LPFL-30BW01 30W 157.3 141.6 32.2 0.26
LPFL-30BW02 30W 157.3 141.6 30.5 0.36
LPFL-50BW01 50W 165.1 187.6 31.8 0.36
LPFL-50BW02 50W 165.1 187.6 30.3 0.52
LPFL-100BW01 100W 250.4 221.6 32.5 0.66
LPFL-100BW02 100W 250.4 221.6 31 0.88
LPFL-150BW01 150W 300 272.7 32.5 0.91
LPFL-150BW02 150W 300 272.7 31 1.33
LPFL-200BW01 200W 337.4 323.6 32.5 1.13
LPFL-200BW02 200W 337.4 323.6 31 1.72
LPFL-300BW01 300W 388.4 407.7 37.7 1.86
LPFL-300BW02 300W 388.4 407.7 36.2 2.8
Item No PCS/CTN
Gross Weight
KG